
Permit Job Costs Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36

$0.00Kurt & Mindy RadantAccessory BuildingP19-004803626 May LN

$3,218.25Old Hickory BuildingsAccessory BuildingP19-004911275 April LN

$7,000.00Larkin, MichaelAccessory BuildingP19-004922421 Marina CI

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36
Total:

$10,218.25

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Cell Tower

$56,500.00Windy City TowerCell TowerP19-004632594 S Oneida ST

$0.00Key TowerCell TowerP19-005212201 S Ridge RD

$20,000.00Stray Voltage LLCCell TowerP19-005212201 S Ridge RD

Cell Tower Total: $76,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Alteration

$74,293.00Integrity Home BuildersAlteration CommercialP19-004822165 S Broadway

$180,000.00Best Built IncAlteration CommercialP19-00505975 Glory RD

$102,000.00Alliance ConstructionAlteration CommercialP19-00518930 Waube LN Unit B

Commercial Alteration Total: $356,293.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Early Start Permit

$500,000.00WDS ConstructionEarly StartP19-005112401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

Commercial Early Start Permit
Total:

$500,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Electrical
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$197,069.00VDH Electric IncElectrical CommercialP19-004572870 Holmgren WY

$8,500.00Besco ElectricCell TowerP19-004632594 S Oneida ST

$560.00Christopher Nejedlo Electric LLCElectrical CommercialP19-004643061 S Ridge RD

$0.00Packerland Electric LLCElectrical CommercialP19-00472780 Armed Forces DR

$14,150.00Rettke Electric LLCAlteration CommercialP19-004822165 S Broadway

$70,000.00VOS ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-00505975 Glory RD

$13,000.00Northern Electric IncAlteration CommercialP19-00518930 Waube LN Unit B

Commercial Electrical Total: $303,279.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

$4,375.00BHS PlumbingAlteration CommercialP19-004822165 S Broadway

$5,990.00Beno PlumbingAlteration CommercialP19-00518930 Waube LN Unit B

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$10,365.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Replacement HVAC

$12,500.00Control Group IncAlteration CommercialP19-004822165 S Broadway

$31,000.00Tri County HeatingAlteration CommercialP19-00505975 Glory RD

$40.00Healthy Home Heating & CoolingHVAC Replacement CommercialP19-005073134-3136 Holmgren WY Unit
WHOLE

$7,655.00Healthy Home Heating & CoolingHVAC Replacement CommercialP19-005083061 S Ridge RD

$9,300.00Robinson Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP19-00518930 Waube LN Unit B

Commercial Replacement HVAC
Total:

$60,495.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Deck

$9,770.00Dave VanRite ConstructionDeckP19-004503401 Riverstone CT

$31,000.00Mi-Mar Builders IncDeckP19-004731327 Oak Crest DR

Deck Total: $40,770.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Demo-Commercial

$64,000.00Go Green RecyclingDemoP19-005142800 Ramada WY

$0.00Scott Lamers ConstructionDemoP19-005142800 Ramada WY
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Demo-Commercial Total: $64,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Driveway-Residental

$0.00Gardipee, CharlesDrivewayP19-005011424 Commanche AV

Driveway-Residental Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Erosioin Control

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-004822165 S Broadway

$0.00Early StartP19-005112401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

Erosioin Control Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Fence

$0.00Dennis WesolowskiPoolP19-004531260 Apache AV

$1,000.00George & Brenda WoodAlteration ResidentialP19-004622759 Timber LN

$1,000.00FenceP19-00466495 Cottage Grove AV

$7,200.00Custom FenceFenceP19-00474988 Peonies DR

$5,000.00Kayla HarrisonFenceP19-00497526 Dutton AV

Fence Total: $14,200.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Foundation

$17,270.00Andersen Basement Repair IncFoundationP19-004842082 Crary ST

Foundation Total: $17,270.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Residental

$3,280.00Apex HeatingHVAC ResidentialP19-00510944 Morris AV

$1,000.00Bassett MechanicalHVAC ResidentialP19-005201381 Glen RD

New HVAC Residental Total: $4,280.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Commercial

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-004822165 S Broadway

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-00505975 Glory RD
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$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-00518930 Waube LN Unit B

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Residental

$0.00Alteration ResidentialP19-004523190 Llama CT

$0.00Alteration ResidentialP19-00506939 Morris AV

$0.00Alteration ResidentialP19-005121051 Marvelle LN

Occupancy-Residental Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Parking Lot

$54,106.90Ballast, AaronParking LotP19-004832165 S Broadway

Parking Lot Total: $54,106.90

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Pool

$25,000.00Pool Works IncPoolP19-004531260 Apache AV

$50,000.00Pool Works IncAlteration ResidentialP19-004552120 Balsam WY

Pool  Total: $75,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Alteration

$20,000.00Van Rite and FatherAccessory BuildingP19-00451455 Collette AV

$13,380.00J & J Home RepairAlteration ResidentialP19-004523190 Llama CT

$3,800.00Deerview ConstructionAlteration ResidentialP19-004552120 Balsam WY

$1,517.69George & Brenda WoodAlteration ResidentialP19-004622759 Timber LN

$7,000.00Javens, LarryAlteration ResidentialP19-004651203 Blue Ridge DR

$6,500.00TundralandAlteration ResidentialP19-005001288 April LN

$15,000.00Basements UnlimitedAlteration ResidentialP19-00506939 Morris AV

$31,800.00Best Built IncAlteration ResidentialP19-005121051 Marvelle LN

Residental Alteration Total: $98,997.69

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Electrical

$10,000.00Steigler ElectricAccessory BuildingP19-00451455 Collette AV
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$3,500.00TMD SolutionsAlteration ResidentialP19-004523190 Llama CT

$2,000.00J & M ElectricPoolP19-004531260 Apache AV

$1,000.00J & M ElectricAlteration ResidentialP19-004552120 Balsam WY

$975.00Eland ElectricElectrical ResidentialP19-004771589 Bruce LN

$0.00Hunter Electric IncElectrical ResidentialP19-004961337 Avondale DR

$2,500.00DeBaker IncElectrical ResidentialP19-004992135 S Broadway

$2,000.00Packerland Electric LLCElectrical ResidentialP19-005041167 Alice DR

$3,000.00Vosters Electrical Services LLCAlteration ResidentialP19-00506939 Morris AV

$3,000.00VOS ElectricAlteration ResidentialP19-005121051 Marvelle LN

Residental Electrical Total: $27,975.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Plumbing-Remodel

$8,100.00K Kelly IncAlteration ResidentialP19-004523190 Llama CT

$4,000.00E & A PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP19-00506939 Morris AV

$3,000.00Jim Cornell PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP19-005121051 Marvelle LN

Residental Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$15,100.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Replacement HVAC

$2,000.00De Moulin HVACAlteration ResidentialP19-00506939 Morris AV

$3,200.00Diedricks HeatingAlteration ResidentialP19-005121051 Marvelle LN

Residental Replacement HVAC
Total:

$5,200.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Service Spot

$1,460.00Star Electric Service IncElectrical Service SpotP19-004711573 Lindale LN

Residental Service Spot Total: $1,460.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sewer

$20,575.10Best Enterprises LLCAlteration CommercialP19-004822165 S Broadway

Sewer Total: $20,575.10

Sign Permit
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$0.00D&M JewelersSign TemporaryP19-004582253 S Oneida ST

$0.00Elevate97Sign TemporaryP19-004761065 Lombardi Av Unit
Park/Plaza

$0.00SparkNET CorporationSign TemporaryP19-004981245 W Main AV

$1,000.00Jones Sign Co IncSign PermanentP19-005092700 Babcock RD

$4,400.00Reinhold SignSign PermanentP19-005152101 S Oneida ST Unit 400

$5,800.00Elevate97Sign PermanentP19-005172237 S Oneida ST

Sign Permit Total: $11,200.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Stormwater Management

$0.00Ace Sewer and WaterStorm Sewer LateralP19-004793507 Crocus DR

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-004822165 S Broadway

$5,000.00Van Rite PlumbingStorm Sewer LateralP19-004872135-2137 S Broadway  Unit
WHOLE

$0.00Early StartP19-005112401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

Stormwater Management Total: $5,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Tent Permit

$0.00DMH Gift & Cheese ShopTentP19-004591963 Holmgren WY

Tent Permit Total: $0.00

Report Total $1,772,284.94
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Permits by Fee Type Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

Accessory Building

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Van Rite and FatherP19-00451 $40.00Accessory Building Residental Alteration455 Collette AV

Kurt & Mindy RadantP19-00480 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 363626 May LN

Old Hickory BuildingsP19-00491 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361275 April LN

Larkin, MichaelP19-00492 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 362421 Marina CI

Building Total: $160.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Steigler ElectricP19-00451 $45.00Accessory Building Residental Electrical455 Collette AV

Electrical Total: $45.00

Accessory Building Total: $205.00

Alteration Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00482 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2165 S Broadway

P19-00505 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial975 Glory RD

P19-00518 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial930 Waube LN Unit B

$225.00

Building

Page 1 of 9

http://www.ashwaubenon.com


ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Integrity Home BuildersP19-00482 $218.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2165 S Broadway

P19-00482 $125.00Alteration Commercial Erosioin Control2165 S Broadway

P19-00482 $125.00Alteration Commercial Stormwater Management2165 S Broadway

Best Built IncP19-00505 $720.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration975 Glory RD

Alliance ConstructionP19-00518 $500.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration930 Waube LN Unit B

Building Total: $1,688.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Rettke Electric LLCP19-00482 $109.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2165 S Broadway

VOS ElectricP19-00505 $280.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical975 Glory RD

Northern Electric IncP19-00518 $250.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical930 Waube LN Unit B

Electrical Total: $639.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Control Group IncP19-00482 $109.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2165 S Broadway

Tri County HeatingP19-00505 $124.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC975 Glory RD

Robinson Heating & CoolingP19-00518 $250.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC930 Waube LN Unit B

H.V.A.C. Total: $483.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

BHS PlumbingP19-00482 $109.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2165 S Broadway

Best Enterprises LLCP19-00482 $30.00Alteration Commercial Sewer2165 S Broadway

Beno PlumbingP19-00518 $250.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel930 Waube LN Unit B

Plumbing Total: $389.00
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Alteration Commercial Total: $3,424.00

Alteration Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00452 $30.00Alteration Residential Occupancy-Residental3190 Llama CT

P19-00506 $30.00Alteration Residential Occupancy-Residental939 Morris AV

P19-00512 $30.00Alteration Residential Occupancy-Residental1051 Marvelle LN

$90.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

J & J Home RepairP19-00452 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration3190 Llama CT

Pool Works IncP19-00455 $75.00Alteration Residential Pool2120 Balsam WY

Deerview ConstructionP19-00455 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2120 Balsam WY

George & Brenda WoodP19-00462 $40.00Alteration Residential Fence2759 Timber LN

George & Brenda WoodP19-00462 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2759 Timber LN

Javens, LarryP19-00465 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1203 Blue Ridge DR

TundralandP19-00500 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1288 April LN

Basements UnlimitedP19-00506 $160.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration939 Morris AV

Best Built IncP19-00512 $127.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1051 Marvelle LN

Building Total: $602.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

TMD SolutionsP19-00452 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical3190 Llama CT

J & M ElectricP19-00455 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical2120 Balsam WY

Vosters Electrical Services LLCP19-00506 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical939 Morris AV
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VOS ElectricP19-00512 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1051 Marvelle LN

Electrical Total: $180.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

De Moulin HVACP19-00506 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Replacement HVAC939 Morris AV

Diedricks HeatingP19-00512 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Replacement HVAC1051 Marvelle LN

H.V.A.C. Total: $80.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

K Kelly IncP19-00452 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel3190 Llama CT

E & A PlumbingP19-00506 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel939 Morris AV

Jim Cornell PlumbingP19-00512 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1051 Marvelle LN

Plumbing Total: $120.00

Alteration Residential Total: $1,072.00

Cell Tower

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Windy City TowerP19-00463 $224.00Cell Tower Cell Tower2594 S Oneida ST

Key TowerP19-00521 $100.00Cell Tower Cell Tower2201 S Ridge RD

Stray Voltage LLCP19-00521 $80.00Cell Tower Cell Tower2201 S Ridge RD

Building Total: $404.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Besco ElectricP19-00463 $45.00Cell Tower Commercial Electrical2594 S Oneida ST

Electrical Total: $45.00

Cell Tower Total: $449.00
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Deck

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Dave VanRite ConstructionP19-00450 $75.00Deck Deck3401 Riverstone CT

Mi-Mar Builders IncP19-00473 $75.00Deck Deck1327 Oak Crest DR

Building Total: $150.00

Deck Total: $150.00

Demo

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Go Green RecyclingP19-00514 $131.00Demo Demo-Commercial2800 Ramada WY

Scott Lamers ConstructionP19-00514 $50.00Demo Demo-Commercial2800 Ramada WY

Building Total: $181.00

Demo Total: $181.00

Driveway

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Gardipee, CharlesP19-00501 $80.00Driveway Driveway-Residental1424 Commanche AV

Building Total: $80.00

Driveway Total: $80.00

Early Start

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

WDS ConstructionP19-00511 $100.00Early Start Commercial Early Start Permit2401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

P19-00511 $150.00Early Start Erosioin Control2401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

P19-00511 $150.00Early Start Stormwater Management2401 S Oneida ST Unit 201
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Building Total: $400.00

Early Start Total: $400.00

Electrical Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

VDH Electric IncP19-00457 $788.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical2870 Holmgren WY

Christopher Nejedlo Electric LLCP19-00464 $45.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical3061 S Ridge RD

Packerland Electric LLCP19-00472 $45.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical780 Armed Forces DR

Electrical Total: $878.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $878.00

Electrical Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Eland ElectricP19-00477 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical1589 Bruce LN

Hunter Electric IncP19-00496 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical1337 Avondale DR

DeBaker IncP19-00499 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical2135 S Broadway

Packerland Electric LLCP19-00504 $90.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical1167 Alice DR

Electrical Total: $225.00

Electrical Residential Total: $225.00

Electrical Service Spot

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Star Electric Service IncP19-00471 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot1573 Lindale LN

Electrical Total: $45.00

Electrical Service Spot Total: $45.00

Fence
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

P19-00466 $40.00Fence Fence495 Cottage Grove AV

Custom FenceP19-00474 $40.00Fence Fence988 Peonies DR

Kayla HarrisonP19-00497 $40.00Fence Fence526 Dutton AV

Building Total: $120.00

Fence Total: $120.00

Foundation

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Andersen Basement Repair IncP19-00484 $40.00Foundation Foundation2082 Crary ST

Building Total: $40.00

Foundation Total: $40.00

HVAC Replacement Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Healthy Home Heating & CoolingP19-00507 $3,611.00HVAC Replacement Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC3134-3136 Holmgren WY
Unit WHOLE

Healthy Home Heating & CoolingP19-00508 $40.00HVAC Replacement Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC3061 S Ridge RD

H.V.A.C. Total: $3,651.00

HVAC Replacement Commercial Total: $3,651.00

HVAC Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Apex HeatingP19-00510 $40.00HVAC Residential New HVAC Residental944 Morris AV

Bassett MechanicalP19-00520 $40.00HVAC Residential New HVAC Residental1381 Glen RD

H.V.A.C. Total: $80.00
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HVAC Residential Total: $80.00

Parking Lot

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Ballast, AaronP19-00483 $60.00Parking Lot Parking Lot2165 S Broadway

Building Total: $60.00

Parking Lot Total: $60.00

Pool

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Pool Works IncP19-00453 $75.00Pool Pool1260 Apache AV

Dennis WesolowskiP19-00453 $40.00Pool Fence1260 Apache AV

Building Total: $115.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

J & M ElectricP19-00453 $45.00Pool Residental Electrical1260 Apache AV

Electrical Total: $45.00

Pool Total: $160.00

Sign Permanent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Jones Sign Co IncP19-00509 $51.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2700 Babcock RD

Reinhold SignP19-00515 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2101 S Oneida ST Unit 400

Elevate97P19-00517 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2237 S Oneida ST

Building Total: $131.00

Sign Permanent Total: $131.00
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Sign Temporary

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

D&M JewelersP19-00458 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2253 S Oneida ST

Elevate97P19-00476 $60.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit1065 Lombardi Av Unit
Park/Plaza

SparkNET CorporationP19-00498 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit1245 W Main AV

Building Total: $120.00

Sign Temporary Total: $120.00

Storm Sewer Lateral

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Ace Sewer and WaterP19-00479 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Stormwater Management3507 Crocus DR

Van Rite PlumbingP19-00487 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Stormwater Management2135-2137 S Broadway
Unit WHOLE

Building Total: $60.00

Storm Sewer Lateral Total: $60.00

Tent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

DMH Gift & Cheese ShopP19-00459 $100.00Tent Tent Permit1963 Holmgren WY

Building Total: $100.00

Tent Total: $100.00

Report Total $11,631.00
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